Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2022 by the Eagle Group
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites

         bowl size                 Dimension A
     in.               mm          in.           mm
20˝ x 16˝      508 x 406       271⁄2˝        699
24˝ x 18˝      610 x 457       313⁄4˝         807
22˝ x 22˝      559 x 559       293⁄4˝         756
24˝ x 24˝      610 x 610       313⁄4˝         807
Overall widths
mitered corner of
euro-style edging
(overhead view)
euro-style edging
(side view)
                                   width         length                          length           width           length        weight
model #                    in.    mm    in.    mm    quantity    in.     mm      in.      mm    in.       mm   lbs.       kg
314-16-2                     20˝     508    16˝     406           0                 -               271⁄2˝     699     41˝      1041     69    31.3
314-16-2-18R or L      20˝     508    16˝     406           1           18˝     457      271⁄2˝     699     565⁄8˝   1438   127    57.6
314-16-2-18                20˝     508    16˝     406           2           18˝     457      271⁄2˝     699     721⁄4˝   1848   154    69.9
314-16-2-24R or L      20˝     508    16˝     406           1           24˝     610      271⁄2˝     699     625⁄8˝   1591   156    70.8
314-16-2-24                20˝     508    16˝     406           2           24˝     610      271⁄2˝     699     841⁄4˝   2140   171    77.6
314-18-2                     24˝     610    18˝     457           0                 -               313⁄4˝     807     451⁄2˝    1156     75    33.8
314-18-2-18R or L      24˝     610    18˝     457           1           18˝     457      313⁄4˝     807     603⁄4˝   1543   131    59.4
314-18-2-18                24˝     610    18˝     457           2           18˝     457      313⁄4˝     807     76˝      1930   156    70.8
314-18-2-24R or L      24˝     610    18˝     457           1           24˝     610      313⁄4˝     807     663⁄4˝   1696   158    71.7
314-18-2-24                24˝     610    18˝     457           2           24˝     610      313⁄4˝     807     88˝      2235   180    81.7
314-22-2                     22˝     559    22˝     559           0                 -               293⁄4˝     756     531⁄2˝    1359     80    36.3
314-22-2-18R or L      22˝     559    22˝     559           1           18˝     457      293⁄4˝     756     69˝      1753   190    86.2
314-22-2-18                22˝     559    22˝     559           2           18˝     457      293⁄4˝     756     841⁄2˝    2146   195    88.5
314-22-2-24R or L      22˝     559    22˝     559           1           24˝     610      293⁄4˝     756     75˝      1905   193    87.6
314-22-2-24                22˝     559    22˝     559           2           24˝     610      293⁄4˝     756     961⁄2˝    2451   198    89.8
314-24-2                     24˝     610    24˝     610           0                 -               313⁄4˝     807     571⁄2˝    1461     91    41.3
314-24-2-18R or L      24˝     610    24˝     610           1           18˝     457      313⁄4˝     807     723⁄4˝   1847   192    87.1
314-24-2-18                24˝     610    24˝     610           2           18˝     457      313⁄4˝     807     88˝      2235   204    92.5
314-24-2-24R or L      24˝     610    24˝     610           1           24˝     610      313⁄4˝     807     783⁄4˝   2000   208    94.4
314-24-2-24                24˝     610    24˝     610           2           24˝     610      313⁄4˝     807     100˝    2540    211    95.7
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Ca